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TEEN WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT
The Kankakee Area YMCA is now offering workforce development 

 training for teens. YMCA Y.E.S. (Youth Employment Skills) is open to all  
teens between the ages of 14-19. Teens will be given the opportunity

to learn needed job skills including interviewing, resume writing,
etiquette and  more!

Dates:
Thursday 10/28/21: What Do I Want to
Do?  (Career Exploration) 5-7 pm

Thursday 11/18/21: Mental Health/Anxiety
5-7 pm

Thursday 12/16/21: How to be a Great
Employee/ Job Skills Training

Thursday 1/20/22: Etiquette
Training/Social Media 5-7 pm

Saturday 1/22/22: Etiquette Dinner (TBD)

Thursday 2/17/22: How to Build a Great
Resume/Fill out a Job Application

Thursday 3/24/22: Job Hunting (It’s not
just online) 5-7 pm

Thursday 4/21/22: Interview
Preparation 5-7 pm

Thursday 5/19/22: Financial Literacy 5-
7 pm

Thursday 6/2/22: Resume Review/Job
Fair 5-7 pm

Saturday 6/4/22: Teen Job Fair (TBD)

COMING
SOON

High School Leaders
Club/Jr. High Leaders Club

Watch our website and
Facebook for details.

815-933-1741
Kankakee Area YMCA

1075 N. Kennedy Drive
WE ARE THE Y!


